BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
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2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
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3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH
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July 31, 2010
Band Color  Sex
WCBA-JB22-04-07 CnGG H
74T-37-08 Gy Cc
WCBA-JB22-48-06 GG Cc
74T-18-08 S C
JB22-18-08 APGG C
AVA-69-08 Vv c
M14-47-09 CnGy C
74T-05-09 CnS c
AVA-208-09 YFGy C
M14-23-08 OpG c
WCBA-JB22-04-07 CnGG H
JB22-67-09 Gy H
JB22-30-10 G H
JB22-30-10 G H

WCBA-JB22-04-07
74T-37-08
WCBA-JB22-48-06
74T-18-08
JB22-18-08
AVA-69-08
M14-47-09
74T-05-09
AVA-208-09
M14-23-08
WCBA-JB22-04-07
JB22-67-09
JB22-30-10
JB22-30-10

EER-171-06
EER-48-08
EER-132-06
15G-18-09
EER-10-04
15G-96-07
EER-31-10
EER-19-09
EER-158-09
EER-218-08
EER-82-10
31C-07-09

CnGG

SpGG

G

PG
OpG
SpGFK

>2Or< X omnX
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197 Entries/17 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Jim Bertrand
Tom Pickens
Jim Bertrand
Tom Pickens
Jim Bertrand
Norm Blackburn
Jim Marshall
Tom Pickens
Norm Blackburn
Jim Marshall
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand

86 Entries/8 Exhibitors
Jim Bertrand
Tom Pickens
Jim Bertrand
Tom Pickens
Jim Bertrand
Norm Blackburn
Jim Marshall
Tom Pickens
Norm Blackburn
Jim Marshall
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand
Jim Bertrand

33 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Ed Reed

Ed Reed

Ed Reed
Blanchard/Chulos
Ed Reed
Blanchard/Chulos
Ed Reed

Ed Reed

Ed Reed

Ed Reed

Ed Reed

Carolyn McCoy

State Div

BC
WA
BC
WA
BC
CA
BC
WA
CA
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
WA
BC
WA
BC
CA
BC
WA
CA
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
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3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

15G-05-05
EER-31-10

BEV-21-09
30C-13-09
BEV-45-09
60M-301-08
BEV-10-09
BEV-08-09
BEV-43-09
BEV-41-09
BEV-60-09
BEV-42-09
BEV-21-09
BEV-10-09
BEV-56-09
BEV-119-10

57T-05-08
ABS-13-10
57X-01-08
69Y-03-10
57X-03-08
57T-07-08
57X-04-08
ABS-11-10
57T-12-08
57T-02-10
57X-01-08
69Y-03-10
57T-07-08
ABS-13-10

BEV-21-09
AVA-201-09
51H-24-09
51H-11-09
74T-56-08
11B-08-09
74T-52-08
11B-36-08
60M-401-09
GMB-91-08
BEV-21-09
AVA-201-09
11B-08-09
11B-54-10

RELY
Gy

APGG
GG

APS
OpV
Gy
RELY
APGG

RELY
TLC
TLC
RELY
RecP
RELW
CF
RELW

Gwg
RELY
TLC
RELW
RELW
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Blanchard/Chulos
Ed Reed

26 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Bev Picard

Judy & Jeff Childs
Bev Picard

Renee Marshall
Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

Bev Picard

13 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Sarah Harrell
Megan Reynolds
Jeff Williams
Megan Reynolds
Jeff Williams
Sarah Harrell
Jeff Williams
Megan Reynolds
Sarah Harrell
Sarah Harrell
Jeff Williams
Megan Reynolds
Sarah Harrell
Megan Reynolds

39 Entries/12 Exhibitors
Bev Picard

Norm Blackburn
Larry Harrell

Larry Harrell

Tom Pickens

Bill & Jeanne Birney
Tom Pickens

Bill & Jeanne Birney
Renee Marshall
Mary Ann Silva

Bev Picard

Norm Blackburn

Bill & Jeanne Birney
Bill & Jeanne Birney

OR
CA

CA
WA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

CA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
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VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface

A.O.V.

Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

GMB-257-07

EER-132-06

AVA-69-08
EER-10-04
57X-01-08
JB22-18-08
EER-48-08
AVA-208-09

GMB-91-08
74T-52-08
REG-34-08
AVA-201-09
60M-401-09
11B-59-10

74T-56-08

BEV-21-09
REG-66-08
74T-72-09
15G-02-10

# Total
6 C
0
11 C
0
9C
6 C
4 H
18 C
14 C
9C

2C
2C
1C
4 H
6 H
3 H

8C

10 H
1C
1C
1C

Mary Ann Silva
Ed Reed

Norm Blackburn
Ed Reed
Jeffrey Williams
Jim Bertrand

Ed Reed

Norm Blackburn

Mary Ann Silva
Tom Pickens

Ruth Green

Norm Blackburn
Renee Marshall

Bill & Jeanne Birney

Tom Pickens

Bev Picard

Ruth Green

Tom Pickens
Blanchard/Chulos

CA

CA

CA
CA
WA
BC
CA
CA

CA
WA
OR
CA
OR
WA

WA

CA
OR
WA
OR
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